
2006 WVC Cross Country Meet @ D.C. Everest
Nine-Mile Forest Course

Saturday, October 14

WVC Girls Results
Team Scores

1. Marshfield 56
2. D.C. Everest 70
3. Stevens Point 86
4. Wausau West 111
5. Wausau East 132
6. Merrill 158
7. Antigo 173
8. Wis. Rapids 178
9. Rhinelander 222

Individual Top 15 Places

1. Margaret Ho (12), Wis. Rapids 15:14.87
2. Marlena Sniadajewski (10), Stevens Point 15:35.39
3. Alie Graham (12), Wausau East 15:35.98
4. Kate Sanft (11), Wausau East 15:36.28
5. Nikki Bruhn (11), Marshfield 15:38.21

6. Ellen Kumm (12), Wausau West 15:50.68
7. Rachel McNally (9), D.C. Everest 15:54.11
8. Lauren Boodry (10), Antigo 16:00.76
9. Amy Pawelko (10), Marshfield 16:03.89
10. Courtney Schneider (9), Marshfield 16:12.63

11. Katlyn Reimann (11), D.C. Everest 16:13.47
12. Candice Todryk (10), Marshfield 16:19.43
13. Emily Richetto (11), Wausau West 16:20.89
14. Jayme Dittmar (12), Wausau East 16:24.51
15. Megan Cornell (12), D.C. Everest 16:29.01



2006 WVC Girls Cross Country Meet
Results By Team

1. Marshfield (56) 6. Merrill (158)
5 Nikki Bruhn 15:38.21 17 Danielle Noland 16:31.71
9 Amy Pawelko 16:03.89 32 Melissa Espeseth 16:59.86
10 Courtney Schneider 16:12.63 35 Rachel Andreska 17:01.84
12 Candice Todryk 16:19.43 36 Taylor Belant 17:02.32
20 Amanda Whipple 16:34.40 38 Hilary Steltenpohl 17:07.57
(31) Jesse Schneider 16:58.97 (51) Brooke Hartwig 18:00.45
(37) Jenna Weigel 17:04.82 (53) Sarah Reimann 18:05.15
(61) Elicia Meyer 19:03.39

2. D.C. Everest (70) 7. Antigo (173)
7 Rachel McNally 15:54.11 8 Lauren Boodry 16:00.76
11 Katlyn Reimann 16:14.47 27 Nicole Blahnik 16:45.41
15 Megan Cornell 16:29.01 39 Amber Bickler 17:08.35
16 Emily deLong 16:31.14 49 Stephanie Frisch 17:57.66
21 Brittany Kislow 16:38.31 50 Noelle Ponasik 17:59.59
34 Ashley Vial 17:00.73 (62) Kristin Hanke 19:06.97
(41) Becky Buffington 17:16.53
(44) Sami Kordonowy 17:24.12

3. Stevens Point (86) 8. Wis. Rapids (178)
2 Marlena Snaidajewski 15:35.39 1 Margaret Ho 15:14.87
18 Karlee Simkowski 16:32.79 24 Holly Van Asten 16:42.45
19 Megan Stats 16:33.08 47 Alyssa Glaza 17:38.29
22 Kassie Krueger 16:39.53 48 Cassie Perttula 17:49.85
25 Melissa Budelier 16:43.88 58 Alyssa Peotter 18:40.61
(26) Brooke Piotrowski 16:44.74 (64) Megan Tyjeski 20:19.50
(28) Ania Sniadajewski 16:48.36
(42) Kelsi Stuettgen 17:21.22

4. Wausau West (111) 9. Rhinelander (222)
6 Ellen Kumm 15:50.68 23 Karina Katchka 16:40.19
13 Emily Richetto 16:20.89 43 Paula Nowak 17:22.21
29 Hailey Feltz 16:48.76 46 Jessica Kelling 17:29.78
30 Brittany Drengler 16:49.28 54 Maggie O’Donnell 18:13.51
33 Laura Stepaik 17:00.18 56 Morgan Moller 18:20.89
(40) Brianna Wolfe 17:15.26 (57) Leah Ring 18:21.25
(45) Vanessa Espinoza 17:26.57 (65) Kelsey Daniels 21:12.32
(55) Brooke Schmidt 18:18.84

5. Wausau East (132)
3 Alie Graham 15:35.98
4 Kate Sanft 15:36.28
14 Jayme Dittmar 16:24.51
52 Marlaine Moede 18:02.32
59 Laura Maguire 18:41.79
60 Debi Jo Rhyner 18:51.27
(63) Mikayla Reising 19:11.54


